
 SAVOURY CRUMPET

Smoked salmon,  caper cream cheese & di l l

Whipped r icotta,  heir loom tomato & basi l  (V)

CORN, ZUCCHINI & BUTTERMILK FRITTER

w Green goddess sauce (V)  (GFA)

BRIOCHE BREAKFAST BUNS

Bacon,  emmental ,  rel ish & tabasco aiol i

Smoked ham, gruyere,  di jon & bechamel

Scrambled egg,  spring onion & spinach (V)

 FILO BREAKFAST PIES W KASSUNDI

Chorizo,  r icotta & zucchini

Spinach,  r icotta & herb (V)

 BREAKFAST BAGELS 

Chorizo,  haloumi & chimichurri  mayonnaise

Boiled egg,  bacon,  rel ish & di l l  mayonnaise Brie,

avocado,  chi l l i  jam & lemon mayonnaise (V)

Avocado,  beetroot hommus & roasted seeds (VG)

SOURDOUGH TOASTIES

Smoked ham, provolone,  cheddar,

cornichons & grain mustard mayonnaise 

Salami,  manchego cheese,  feta,  b&b pickles

& tabasco mayonnaise 

Avocado,  cheddar,  mozzarel la ,  sauerkraut &

basi l  mayonnaise (V)

VANILLA TEACAKES

Strawberry crumble

Banana pecan

Apple blueberry

PETIT BREAKFAST PASTRIES

Escargot

Pain au chocolate

Almond croissant

Fruit  Danish

BANANA & BLUEBERRY BREAD

w Whipped honey r icotta (2pcs)

WALNUT & OLIVE OIL BAR (VG) (GF)

CROISSANT BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING

w Raspberry & orange custard

SEMOLINA, COCONUT & MARMALADE LOAF

w Vani l la  labne (2  pcs)

220ml:  7.0

380ml:  8.5

MINIMUM OF 8 ON GLASSES

TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD

w Lychees,  basi l  seeds & coconut jel ly

(GF) (VG)

ALMOND MILK CHIA PUDDING

w Coconut jel ly ,  blueberr ies & coconut

chips (GF)  (VG)

LYCHEE & COCONUT TAPIOCA

w Raspberry compote & whipped coconut

cream (GF) (VG)

VANILLA & COCONUT OVERNIGHT OATS

w Grated apple,  blueberr ies & almonds (VG)

TURMERIC, BUCKWHEAT & CASHEW

GRANOLA

w Spiced apple compote & vani l la  yoghurt

(GF) (VGA)

SOMETHING SAVOURY  BREAKFAST JARS 

BREAKFASTK A R T E L  C A T E R I N G  

7.5

4.9

5.0

7.5

14.9

4.4

4.5
4.5
4.9
4.5

4.4

9.0

9.0

4.9

MINIMUM OF 12 PIECES ON ALL ITEMS
48 HOURS NOTICE REQUIRED ON ALL CATERING

ALL DIETARIES CAN BE CATERED TO ON REQUEST

ORDER ONLINE

 SOMETHING SWEET 

A U T U M N  W I N T E R  2 4

MINI FILLED CROISSANT

Smoked Ham, Provolone & Dijon

Brie,  Tomato & Basi l  Mayonnaise (V)

Tomato & Provolone
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6.9

7.5

https://shop.kartel.net.au/items/folder/breakfast

